Softstarters
Type PSTX and PSTB
US Catalog
2    1SXU132222C0201​ | Softstarters Catalog
Softstarters Catalog | 1SXU132222C0201​ |    3
Softstarters type PSTX
PSTX - The advanced range
Description	 4

Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC UL/CSA Catalog number Global reference code Weight
(1 pce)Rated operational Rated operational
power Current power Current
400 V 500 V 690 V 200 /
208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
15 18.5 - 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 - 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 - 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 - 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 - 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 - 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
110 132 - 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 - 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 - 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 - 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
250 315 - 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTB470-600-70 1SFA894016R7000 31.00 (68.34)
315 400 - 570 200 250 500 600 590 PSTB570-600-70 1SFA894017R7000 52.00 (114.64)
400 500 - 720 250 300 600 700 720 PSTB720-600-70 1SFA894018R7000 55.00 (121.25)
450 600 - 840 300 350 700 800 840 PSTB840-600-70 1SFA894019R7000 60.00 (132.28)
560 730 - 1050 400 450 900 1000 1062 PSTB1050-600-70 1SFA894020R7000 60.00 (132.28)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
15 18.5 25 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 30 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 37 44 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 75 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 132 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 160 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000 9.60 (21.16)
110 132 184 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000 12.70 (27.99)
132 160 220 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000 12.70 (27.99)
160 200 257 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000 12.70 (27.99)
200 257 355 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000 12.70 (27.99)
250 315 450 470 150 200 400 500 480 PSTB470-690-70 1SFA895016R7000 31.00 (68.34)
315 400 560 570 200 250 500 600 590 PSTB570-690-70 1SFA895017R7000 52.00 (114.64)
400 500 710 720 250 300 600 700 720 PSTB720-690-70 1SFA895018R7000 55.00 (121.25)
450 600 800 840 300 350 700 800 840 PSTB840-690-70 1SFA895019R7000 60.00 (132.28)
560 730 1000 1050 400 450 900 1000 1062 PSTB1050-690-70 1SFA895020R7000 60.00 (132.28)
1S
FC
13
20

208 V
220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg (lb)
11 15 - 22 5 7.5 15 20 25 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
15 18.5 - 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
18.5 22 - 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
22 25 - 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
45 55 - 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
75 90 - 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
90 110 - 171 50 60 125 150 169 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
110 132 - 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)

132 160 - 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 - 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
184 250 - 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 - 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
257 355 - 515 150 200 450 500 523 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)
355 450 - 640 200 250 500 600 625 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000 12.70 (27.99)
450 600 - 814 250 300 600 700 720 PSTB470-600-70 1SFA894016R7000 31.00 (68.34)
540 700 - 987 300 350 700 800 840 PSTB570-600-70 1SFA894017R7000 31.00 (114.64)
710 880 - 1247 400 500 1000 1200 1247 PSTB720-600-70 1SFA894018R7000 52.00 (121.25)
800 1000 - 1455 500 600 1200 1500 1454 PSTB840-600-70 1SFA894019R7000 55.00 (132.28)
1000 1250 - 1810 600 700 1500 1800 1839 PSTB1050-600-70 1SFA894020R7000 60.00 (132.28)
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
25 30 45 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 55 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 59 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 90 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 110 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 132 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 160 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000 6.10 (13.45)

220 /
240 V
440 /
480 V
550 /
600 V
Pe Pe Pe Ie Pe Pe Pe Pe FLA
kW kW kW A hp hp hp hp A kg       (lb)
18.5 25 - 42 7.5 10 25 30 34 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000 6.10 (13.45)
25 30 - 52 10 15 30 40 48 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000 6.10 (13.45)
30 37 - 64 15 20 40 50 58 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000 6.10 (13.45)
37 45 - 76 20 25 50 60 72 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000 6.10 (13.45)
55 75 - 105 30 40 75 100 103 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000 6.10 (13.45)
59 80 - 124 30 40 75 100 117 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000 6.10 (13.45)
75 90 - 147 40 50 100 125 138 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000 6.10 (13.45)
90 110 - 181 60 60 150 150 180 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000 9.60 (21.16)
132 160 - 245 75 75 150 200 225 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000 9.60 (21.16)
160 200 - 300 75 100 200 250 292 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000 12.70 (27.99)
184 250 - 360 100 125 250 300 332 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000 12.70 (27.99)
220 295 - 430 150 150 350 450 429 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000 12.70 (27.99)

Recommended
ABB’s overload protection
For
softstarter
Current
range
Max power loss
at rated Ie
Max fuse rating - main circuit 1) 2) Power
requirements
supply circuit
Holding (VA) /
Bussmann fuses, DIN43 620 (Knife)
Type Type A W A Type Size Pull-in(VA)
PSTX
PSTX30 Integrated 9 - 30 0.8 100 170M1567 000 49/51
PSTX37 Integrated 11.1 - 37 1.2 125 170M1568 000 49/51
PSTX45 Integrated 13.5 - 45 1.8 160 170M1569 000 49/51
PSTX60 Integrated 18 - 60 3.2 160 170M1569 000 49/51
PSTX72 Integrated 21.6 - 72 4.7 250 170M1571 000 49/51
PSTX85 Integrated 22.5 - 85 6.5 315 170M1572 000 49/51
PSTX105 Integrated 31.8 - 106 10 400 170M3819 1* 49/51
PSTX142 Integrated 42.9 - 143 18 500 170M5810 2 49/53
PSTX170 Integrated 51.3 - 171 26 630 170M5812 2 49/53
PSTX210 Integrated 63 - 210 48 630 170M5812 2 56/276
PSTX250 Integrated 75 - 250 68 700 170M5813 2 56/276
PSTX300 Integrated 90 - 300 97 800 170M6812 3 56/276
PSTX370 Integrated 111 - 370 148 900 170M6813 3 56/276
PSTB 600 V
PSTB470 Integrated 141 - 540 110 900 170M6813 3 20/480
PSTB570 Integrated 171 - 655 105 900 170M6813 3 25/900
PSTB720 Integrated 216 - 828 110 1250 170M8554 3 25/860

PSTB1050-690-70 10
PSTB1050-690-70 11
Order code Page
PSTEK 12
PSTX30-600-70 8
PSTX30-600-70 9
PSTX30-600-70 10
PSTX30-600-70 11
PSTX30-690-70 8
PSTX30-690-70 9
PSTX30-690-70 10
PSTX30-690-70 11
PSTX37-600-70 8
PSTX37-600-70 9
PSTX37-600-70 10
PSTX37-600-70 11
PSTX37-690-70 8
PSTX37-690-70 9
PSTX37-690-70 10
PSTX37-690-70 11
PSTX45-600-70 8
PSTX45-600-70 9
PSTX45-600-70 10
PSTX45-600-70 11
PSTX45-690-70 8
PSTX45-690-70 9
PSTX45-690-70 10
PSTX45-690-70 11
PSTX60-600-70 8
PSTX60-600-70 9
PSTX60-600-70 10
PSTX60-600-70 11
PSTX60-690-70 8
PSTX60-690-70 9
PSTX60-690-70 10
PSTX60-690-70 11
PSTX72-600-70 8
PSTX72-600-70 9
PSTX72-600-70 10
PSTX72-600-70 11
PSTX72-690-70 8
PSTX72-690-70 9
PSTX72-690-70 10
PSTX72-690-70 11
PSTX85-600-70 8
PSTX85-600-70 9
PSTX85-600-70 10
PSTX85-600-70 11
PSTX85-690-70 8
PSTX85-690-70 9
PSTX85-690-70 10
PSTX85-690-70 11
PSTX105-600-70 8
PSTX105-600-70 9
PSTX105-600-70 10
PSTX105-600-70 11
PSTX105-690-70 8
PSTX105-690-70 9
PSTX105-690-70 10
PSTX105-690-70 11
PSTX142-600-70 8
PSTX142-600-70 9
PSTX142-600-70 10
PSTX142-600-70 11
PSTX142-690-70 8
PSTX142-690-70 9
PSTX142-690-70 10
PSTX142-690-70 11
PSTX170-600-70 8
PSTX170-600-70 9
PSTX170-600-70 10
PSTX170-600-70 11
PSTX170-690-70 8
PSTX170-690-70 9
PSTX170-690-70 10
PSTX170-690-70 11
PSTX210-600-70 8
Order code Page
PSTX210-600-70 11
PSTX210-690-70 8
PSTX210-690-70 9
PSTX210-690-70 10
PSTX210-690-70 11
PSTX250-600-70 8
PSTX250-600-70 9
PSTX250-600-70 10
PSTX250-600-70 11
PSTX250-690-70 8
PSTX250-690-70 9
PSTX250-690-70 10
PSTX250-690-70 11
PSTX300-600-70 8
PSTX300-600-70 9
PSTX300-600-70 10
PSTX300-600-70 11
PSTX300-690-70 8
PSTX300-690-70 9
PSTX300-690-70 10
PSTX300-690-70 11
PSTX370-600-70 8
PSTX370-600-70 9
PSTX370-600-70 10
PSTX370-600-70 11
PSTX370-690-70 8
PSTX370-690-70 9
PSTX370-690-70 10
PSTX370-690-70 11
Order code Page